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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

JANUARY 2020

Outbound Traffic — SriLankan Airlines — January 2020

Origin

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

Destination

AUH
BAH
BKK
BLR
BOM
CAN
CCuU
CGK
CJB
COK
DAC
DEL
DMM
DOH
DXB
GAN
HYD
IXM
JED
KHI
KUL
KWI
LHE
LHR
MAA
MCT
MEL
MLE

NRT
PEK
PVG
RUH
SEZ
SIN

Passenger

(excluding
transit, staff)

Passenger

(M/M)

Growth

-12%
-8%
-13%
14%
6%
11%
-5%
15%
10%
30%
38%
8%
-3%
-1%
3%
-2%
1%
-11%
32%
-4%
28%
1%
13%
10%
-2%

49%
12%
-1%
19%
23%
-6%

Cargo
(tonnes)

1,188.42
115.02

7.00
74.55
377.50
5.10
340.14

Mail

(tonnes)

0.03
0.04
0.10

2.38

0.06
0.04

0.04
0.12
0.07
0.19
0.19

0.03
0.13
0.17
0.08

1.86
0.39

8.77

51.10
0.41

0.10
0.02
0.23

Seats

5,932
5,117
12,021
10,008
9,434
5,990
2,156
5,790
2,586
8,817
6,404
15,341
4,987
13,039
11,585
2,254
3,395
4,620
5,261
3,202
13,849
8,764
1,900
12,474
24,470
3,194
9,207
26,191

5,346
5,133
5,482
8,682
1,768
22,191
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35 CMB TRV 4,373 -4% 10.09 81% = 4,978
36 CMB TRZ 8,960 20% 6.17 -4% - 10,081
Total 262,444 5,123.81 301,649
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